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General information about company

Scrip code 539118

NSE Symbol VRLLOG

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE366101010

Name of the company VRL LOGISTICS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of : Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. (,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D shareholder Depository |_ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1N (I shares | Shates | poceipts | (Vv | 1957) (VI Asa | o - % of
held (IV) | held W)+ (VD |, ass eg: ass | ool Bt
V) (VD % of (A+B+C2) | ¢ egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) ﬁcromoter 5 61480000 61480000 | 68.05 61480000 61480000 | 68.05
Group
(B) Public 51917 28863495 28863495 | 31.95 28863495 28863495 | 31.95
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 51922 90343495 90343495 | 100 90343495 90343495 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S? ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in | P'€dged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares . h shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of v sh
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
Outstanding . L. held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A _
convertible : : sa Sa [dematerialized
(I1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDH(X)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) i‘r omoter 68.05 61480000
Group
(B) Public 31.95 28863439
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 90343439
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvine | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up ying _ asa %
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, Total
(VD (V)+ (VD) [ 1957) (VIII) [Classeg: |Class .
held A . Total Voting
) As a % of X egy oht
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) ii(yxﬁgﬁiséﬁf; 5 61480000 61480000 | 68.05 61480000 61480000 | 68.05
(SX;)(-lT)Otal 5 61480000 61480000 | 68.05 61480000 61480000 | 68.05
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Irl(()imoter 5 61480000 61480000 | 68.05 61480000 61480000 | 68.05
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(nH Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 5 18190708 18190708 |20.14 18190708 18190708 | 20.14
() ifvr:;%;f"”f"h" 28 2476794 2476794 |2.74 2476794 2476794 |2.74
(SI;l;)(-E;Otal 33 20667502 20667502 | 22.88 20667502 20667502 [ 22.88
(3) Non-institutions
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Individuals -
i.Individual
@a(i)) sharcholders | 5859 6199545 6199545 | 6.86 6199545 6199545 | 6.86
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - 1i.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 19 745895 745895 0.83 745895 745895 0.83
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 17000 17000 0.02 17000 17000 0.02
(e) Any Other 1006 1233553 1233553 | 1.37 1233553 1233553 | 1.37
(specify)
(Sl‘;;’(f)‘)tal 51884 8195993 8195993 |9.07 8195993 8195993 |9.07
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 51917 28863495 28863495 [31.95 28863495 28863495 | 31.95
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 51922 90343495 90343495 | 100 90343495 90343495 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 51922 90343495 90343495 | 100 90343495 90343495 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shares
Number of
No. Of No. Of Sh Lockedin |P 1edge§1 or
0- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and X ~ sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)HX) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 68.05 61480000
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 68.05 61480000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.05 61480000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(a) 20.14 18190708
(e) 2.74 2476794
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 22.88 20667502

file:///E:/Compuer 1 (K)/VRL LOGISTICS LIMITED/BSE & NSE Correspondence/Clause 35 - shareholding pattern/2020/Dec 2020/BSE/SHP DEC 2020.html

7/20



1/11/2021 SHP DEC 2020.html

(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 6.86 6199489
(a(ii)) 0.83 745895
(b) 0.02 17000
(e) 1.37 1233553
Sub-Total (B) 9.07 8195937
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

31.95 28863439
B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 90343439
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 90343439
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIJAY
BASAVANNEPPA
SANKESHWAR

ANAND VIJAY
SANKESHWAR

VANI ANAND
SANKESHWAR

LALITHA VIJAY
SANKESHWAR

BHARATHI P
HOLKUNDE

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AGVPS4682H

AGVPS4683G

AUXPS2682R

ALFPS3628C

ABOPHI1175N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

29792000

31265250

400000

21000

1750

61480000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

29792000

31265250

400000

21000

1750

61480000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.98

34.61

0.44

0.02

68.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

29792000

31265250

400000

21000

1750

61480000

Class eg:y

Total

29792000

31265250

400000

21000

1750

61480000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.98

34.61

0.44

0.02

68.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.98 34.61 0.44 0.02 0 68.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 29792000 31265250 400000 21000 1750 61480000

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group
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Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ICICI PRUDENTIAL
EXPORTS AND SERVICES
FUND

NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-A/C NIPPON
INDIA - INDIA OPPORTUNITIES FUND - SERIES A

IDFC
STERLING
VALUE FUND

Click
here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAAAIO038F

AAATR0090B

AAETS9556K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4339397

8933554

4075000

17347951

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

4339397

8933554

4075000

17347951

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.8

9.89

4.51

19.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4339397

8933554

4075000

17347951

Class eg:y

Total

4339397

8933554

4075000

17347951

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.8

9.89

4.51

19.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 48 9.89 451 19.2
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 4339397 8933554 4075000 17347951

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///E:/ICompuer 1 (K)/VRL LOGISTICS LIMITED/BSE & NSE Correspondence/Clause 35 - shareholding pattern/2020/Dec 2020/BSE/SHP DEC 2020.html 13/20



1/11/2021

SHP DEC 2020.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

Trusts

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Others

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Alternative Investment
Fund

Qualified Institutional
Buyer

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

712

121

169

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

65

331797

235788

408763

233430

23710

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

65

331797

235788

408763

233430

23710

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37

0.26

0.45

0.26

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

65

331797

235788

408763

233430

23710

Class eg:y
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Total

65 331797

235788

408763

233430

23710

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0 0.37

0.26

0.45

0.26

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0.37

0.26

0.45

0.26

0.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

65 331797

235788

408763

233430

23710

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

Click here to go back

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1006

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1233553
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 1233553
(WV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 1233553

Class eg:y
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Total 1233553

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1233553

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect®:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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