General information about company	
Scrip code	539118
NSE Symbol	VRLLOG
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE366I01010
Name of the company	VRL LOGISTICS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ntion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

SHP DEC 2020.html

		Tak	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	eld in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg: Class Total		% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	61480000			61480000	68.05	61480000		61480000	68.05	
(B)	Public	51917	28863495			28863495	31.95	28863495		28863495	31.95	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	51922	90343495			90343495	100	90343495		90343495	100	

SHP DEC 2020.html

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	pledged or		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.05					61480000
(B)	Public				31.95					28863439
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					90343439

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	in each		
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	and Promote	r Group	!	ı	I	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	61480000			61480000	68.05	61480000		61480000	68.05
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	61480000			61480000	68.05	61480000		61480000	68.05
(2)	Foreign			•							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	61480000			61480000	68.05	61480000		61480000	68.05
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of t	the Public sha	reholder	!	l		I	
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	5	18190708			18190708	20.14	18190708		18190708	20.14
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	28	2476794			2476794	2.74	2476794		2476794	2.74
Sub-Total		33	20667502			20667502	22.88	20667502		20667502	22.88

(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	50858	6199545			6199545	6.86	6199545	6199545	6.86
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	19	745895			745895	0.83	745895	745895	0.83
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	17000			17000	0.02	17000	17000	0.02
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1006	1233553			1233553	1.37	1233553	1233553	1.37
Sub-Total (B)(3)		51884	8195993			8195993	9.07	8195993	8195993	9.07
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		51917	28863495			28863495	31.95	28863495	28863495	31.95
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		51922	90343495			90343495	100	90343495	90343495	100
Total (A+B+C)		51922	90343495			90343495	100	90343495	90343495	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a Number of Locked in shares (XII) Shares pledge otherw encum (XIII)	Number of Locked in shares (XII) Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
31.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				68.05					61480000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				68.05					61480000
(2)	Foreign				•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				68.05					61480000
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				20.14					18190708
(e)				2.74					2476794
Sub-Total (B) (1)				22.88					20667502

(3)	Non-institution	ns						
(a(i))				6.86				6199489
(a(ii))				0.83				745895
(b)				0.02				17000
(e)				1.37				1233553
Sub-Total (B) (3)				9.07				8195937
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				31.95				28863439
С	Table IV - Star	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100				90343439
Total (A+B+C				100				90343439

		Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIJAY BASAVANNEPPA SANKESHWAR	ANAND VIJAY SANKESHWAR	VANI ANAND SANKESHWAR	LALITHA VIJAY SANKESHWAR	BHARATHI P HOLKUNDE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGVPS4682H	AGVPS4683G	AUXPS2682R	ALFPS3628C	ABOPH1175N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	29792000	31265250	400000	21000	1750	61480000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	29792000	31265250	400000	21000	1750	61480000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.98	34.61	0.44	0.02	0	68.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)		•		
Class eg:X	29792000	31265250	400000	21000	1750	61480000
Class eg:y						
Total	29792000	31265250	400000	21000	1750	61480000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.98	34.61	0.44	0.02	0	68.05
No. Of Shares Underlying						

Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.98	34.61	0.44	0.02	0	68.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encur	mbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	29792000	31265250	400000	21000	1750	61480000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not						

providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		Mutual Funds		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ICICI PRUDENTIAL EXPORTS AND SERVICES FUND	NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-A/C NIPPON INDIA - INDIA OPPORTUNITIES FUND - SERIES A	IDFC STERLING VALUE FUND	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAAI0038F	AAATR0090B	AAETS9556K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4339397	8933554	4075000	17347951
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4339397	8933554	4075000	17347951
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.8	9.89	4.51	19.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)		
Class eg: X	4339397	8933554	4075000	17347951
Class eg:y				
Total	4339397	8933554	4075000	17347951
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.8	9.89	4.51	19.2
No. Of Shares Underlying				

Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.8	9.89	4.51	19.2		
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4339397	8933554	4075000	17347951		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Trusts	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Others	Others
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Alternative Investment Fund	Qualified Institutional Buyer
PAN (II)						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	712	121	169	2	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	65	331797	235788	408763	233430	23710
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	65	331797	235788	408763	233430	23710
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.37	0.26	0.45	0.26	0.03
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securiti	ies (IX)			
Class eg: X	65	331797	235788	408763	233430	23710
Class eg:y						

Total	65	331797	235788	408763	233430	23710
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.37	0.26	0.45	0.26	0.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.37	0.26	0.45	0.26	0.03
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	65	331797	235788	408763	233430	23710
Reason for not providing PAN					,	
Reason for not						

providing PAN

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.				
Category				
Category / More than 1 percentage				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1006			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1233553			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1233553			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.37			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1233553			
Class eg:y				

Total	1233553		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.37		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.37		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1233553		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not			

providing PAN

1/11/2021 SHP DEC 2020.html

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence